

Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523074SR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Rele	ase date
Residential Electricity Energex Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Ju	I-2018

Contract term No contract term Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us. Bill frequency Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 jul to 30 jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
All usage	25.05 cents per kWh	27.555 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	99.94 cents per day	109.934 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for a	minimum of 18 hours per day.	
All usage	20.85 cents per kWh	22.935 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the	r supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billir unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	ng period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary our rates no more than once pe to the effective date. For a decrease, we will	r six months. If our rates increase, we will publish a variation no notify you by your next bill	otice in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
Electricity key contract features		
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energe	x Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic mete	er, Basic meter
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-ir	n request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-o	but request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, ple	ase visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	50.00	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00	
Electricity offer terms and conditions		
For full terms and conditions applicable to t	his offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandco	onditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523077SR

inergex Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jul-2018	Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
	Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018
	Residential Electricity offer	Electricity	Energex	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
All usage	25.05 cents per kWh	27.555 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	99.94 cents per day	109.934 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a	minimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.	
All usage	16.15 cents per kWh	17.765 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for a	minimum of 18 hours per day.	
All usage	20.85 cents per kWh	22.935 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the Price changes	or supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billir e unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	g period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary our rates no more than once por to the effective date. For a decrease, we will Electricity key contract features	er six months. If our rates increase, we will publish a variation no I notify you by your next bill	tice in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energe	Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic mete	57
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-ir	request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-o	ut request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, plea	ase visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	50.00	
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00	
Electricity offer terms and conditions		
For full terms and conditions applicable to t	his offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandco	nditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523080SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018
Electricity offer	•				

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
All usage	25.05 cents per kWh	27.555 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	99.94 cents per day	109.934 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies f kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is th	or supplying electricity to your property for each day of the bil e unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	ling period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary our rates no more than once p to the effective date. For a decrease, we wi		notice in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
Electricity key contract features		
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energ	ex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic me	ter, Basic meter
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move	-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move	e-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, p	lease visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	50.00	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00	
Electricity offer terms and conditions		
For full terms and conditions applicable to	this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsand	conditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523083SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 jul to 30 jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
All usage	25.05 cents per kWh	27.555 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	99.94 cents per day	109.934 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a m	ninimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.	
All usage	16.15 cents per kWh	17.765 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
	supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary our rates no more than once per to the effective date. For a decrease, we will		ice in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
Electricity key contract features		
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex	Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter,	, Basic meter
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in r	request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-ou	it request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, pleas	se visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	50.00	
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00	
Electricity offer terms and conditions		
For full terms and conditions applicable to th	is offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandcon	ditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523396SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018
Electricity offer					

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm.		
All usage	31.86 cents per kWh	35.046 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	18.75 cents per kWh	20.625 cents per kWh
Shoulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm	n to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.	
All usage	21.25 cents per kWh	23.375 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	132.80 cents per day	146.08 cents per day
	r supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing p unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	eriod, regardless of how much electricity you use.
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary our rates no more than once pe to the effective date. For a decrease, we will		e in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
Electricity key contract features		
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex En	ergy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, B	asic meter
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in rec	quest
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out r	request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please	visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	50.00	
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00	
Electricity offer terms and conditions		
For full terms and conditions applicable to the	nis offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandcondi	tions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523399SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Sill frequency	Every 3 months
ill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 20 Jun		Drize (ing. CST)
1 Jul to 30 Jun Deals Manday to Evidey Ann to Sam	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm. All usage	31.86 cents per kWh	35.046 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.	S1.80 Cents per kwi	55.040 Cents per kwi
All usage	18.75 cents per kWh	20.625 cents per kWh
	Ipm; 8pm to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.	20:025 Cents per kwi
All usage	21.25 cents per kWh	23.375 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge		146.08 cents per day
, , , , , , ,	132.80 cents per day	
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
	ole for a minimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm	
All usage	16.15 cents per kWh	17.765 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
	pplies for supplying electricity to your property for e nd is the unit of measurement for your electricity us	each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. age.
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
We may vary our rates no more than to the effective date. For a decrease		ublish a variation notice in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
Electricity key contract features		
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential of	ustomers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communic	cations), Basic meter, Basic meter
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally ap	plies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally ap	oplies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fe	es and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme – GST included (cents per kWh exported)	1 ifany 50.00	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00	
Electricity offer terms and condition	IS	

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523402SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term
Contract expiry details
Bill frequency
 Bill frequency

Electricity pricing information

1 jul to 30 jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm			
All usage	31.86 cents per kWh	35.046 cents per kWh	
Off Peak All other times.			
All usage	18.75 cents per kWh	20.625 cents per kWh	
Shoulder Monday to Friday 7am to	4pm; 8pm to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.		
All usage	21.25 cents per kWh	23.375 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge	132.80 cents per day	146.08 cents per day	
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Controlled Load 2 Generally availa	ble for a minimum of 18 hours per day.		
All usage	20.85 cents per kWh	22.935 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day	
	applies for supplying electricity to your property for ea and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usa	ich day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. ge.	
Price changes			
Are these prices fixed?	No		
	i once per six months. If our rates increase, we will pu e, we will notify you by your next bill	blish a variation notice in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior	
Electricity key contract features			
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential cu	stomers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communica	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter	
Fees			
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally appl	ies for any move-in request	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally app	lies for any move-out request	
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fee	s and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld	
Solar feed-in tariff options			
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST include (cents per kWh exported)	d if any 50.00		
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	6.00		
Electricity offer terms and condition	15		
For full terms and conditions applic	able to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.c	om.au/termsandconditions	

Contact details and more information

Red Energy 13 18 06 http://www.redenergy.com.au/	Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
	Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Standing Offer - RED523405SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use with controlled load	Standing offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

ıl to 30 Jun Ik Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm. Usage Peak All other times. Usage pulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm Usage	Price (exc. GST) 31.86 cents per kWh 18.75 cents per kWh to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm. 21.25 cents per kWh 132.80 cents per day	Price (inc. GST) 35.046 cents per kWh 20.625 cents per kWh
Peak All other times. usage bulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm	18.75 cents per kWh to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm. 21.25 cents per kWh	
usage oulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm	to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm. 21.25 cents per kWh	20.625 cents per kWh
oulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm	to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm. 21.25 cents per kWh	20.625 cents per kWh
	21.25 cents per kWh	
usage		
	122.90 conto por day	23.375 cents per kWh
ly supply charge	152.80 cents per day	146.08 cents per day
ntrolled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
ntrolled Load 1 Generally available for a r	ninimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.	
usage	16.15 cents per kWh	17.765 cents per kWh
ly supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
ntrolled Load 2 Generally available for a r	ninimum of 18 hours per day.	
usage	20.85 cents per kWh	22.935 cents per kWh
ly supply charge	2.74 cents per day	3.014 cents per day
y supply charge: a charge that applies for h: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the	supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing p unit of measurement for your electricity usage.	period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
ce changes		
these prices fixed?	No	
may vary our rates no more than once per he effective date. For a decrease, we will	r six months. If our rates increase, we will publish a variation notic notify you by your next bill	e in a newspaper and on our website at least 10 business days prior
ctricity key contract features		
jibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Er	nergy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff.
ter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, E	Basic meter
25		
connection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in re	quest
connection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out	request
litional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please	visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
ar feed-in tariff options		
ar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any nts per kWh exported)	50.00	
l Energy FIT - GST included if any nts per kWh exported)	6.00	
ctricity offer terms and conditions		
full terms and conditions applicable to th	is offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandcond	itions

Contact details and more information

Red Energy 13 18 06 http://www.redenergy.com.au/	Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
	Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au